
ΑΠΟΣΕΛΕ΢ΜΑΣΑ ΔΙΑ΢ΤΛΛΟΓΙΚOΤ ΢ΤΝΘΕΣΩΝ ΠΚ Α΄

                             ΔΡΑΜΑ 04/05/2019

80ΕΜΠ. Π/Κ Α΄ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢

Α΄΢ΕΙΡΑ (-0,2)

1 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 356435 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 12,50

2 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 342105 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 12,73

3 ΚΑΡΒΟΤΝΗ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 341596 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 12,77

4 ΝΑΣ΢ΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 355702 ΟΦΚΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟ΢ ΓΙΑΝ. 12,96

5 ΢ΙΔΕΡΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2004 342344 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 14,22

Β΄΢ΕΙΡΑ (+0,8)

1 ΛΙΑΚΗ   ΢ΟΦΙΑ 2004 358889 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 12,65

2 ΜΠΑΔΕΚΑ ΠΑΤΛΙΝΑ 2004 348009 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 13,44

3 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΣΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 352503 ΠΑ΢ ΙΚΑΡΟ΢ ΑΛΜΩΠΙΑ΢ 13,96

4 ΓΚΕΝΣΖΗ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 352248 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 14,20

5 ΙΩ΢ΗΦΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 345086 ΟΚΑΚ 14,44

Γ΄΢ΕΙΡΑ (+0,9)

1 ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΟΤ   ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2004 358890 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 13,33

2 ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟΤ ΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΑ 2005 341001 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 13,35

3 ΢ΑΡΑΣ΢ΙΔΟΤ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΣΑ 2004 339793 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 13,46

4 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΣΙΔΟΤ ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 347690 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 15,08

5 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΤ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2005 357063 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 16,99

Δ΄΢ΕΙΡΑ (+0,4)

1 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΑΔΟΤ ΦΑΙΗ 2005 352250 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 13,25

2 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΤ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2004 346486 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 14,62

3 ΔΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2005 352521 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 15,74

4 ΚΟΡΔΑΛΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ-ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2005 354669 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 19,29

5 ΠΕΣΛΗ ΦΩΣΕΙΝΗ 2005 367472 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 0,00

Ε΄΢ΕΙΡΑ (+2,2)

1 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΝΑΤ΢ΙΚΑ 2005 356817 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 13,61

2 ΚΡΑΧΣΙΔΟΤ ΑΙΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 365645 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 13,80

3 ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΙΔΟΤ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 341254 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 14,15

4 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΤ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 355918 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 14,82

5 ΔΟΜΝΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 354802 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 15,98

80ΕΜΠ. Π/Κ Α΄ ΣΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΣΑΣΑΞΗ ΒΑΘΜΟΙ ANEMO΢

1 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 356435 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 12,50 974 (-0,2)

2 ΛΙΑΚΗ   ΢ΟΦΙΑ 2004 358889 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 12,65 953 (+0,8)

3 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 342105 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 12,73 942 (-0,2)

4 ΚΑΡΒΟΤΝΗ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 341596 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 12,77 936 (-0,2)

5 ΝΑΣ΢ΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 355702 ΟΦΚΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟ΢ ΓΙΑΝ. 12,96 909 (-0,2)

6 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΑΔΟΤ ΦΑΙΗ 2005 352250 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 13,25 869 (+0,4)

7 ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΟΤ   ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2004 358890 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 13,33 859 (+0,9)

8 ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟΤ ΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΑ 2005 341001 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 13,35 856 (+0,9)

9 ΜΠΑΔΕΚΑ ΠΑΤΛΙΝΑ 2004 348009 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 13,44 844 (+0,8)

10 ΢ΑΡΑΣ΢ΙΔΟΤ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΣΑ 2004 339793 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 13,46 841 (+0,9)

11 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΝΑΤ΢ΙΚΑ 2005 356817 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 13,61 821 (+2,2)

12 ΚΡΑΧΣΙΔΟΤ ΑΙΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 365645 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 13,80 796 (+2,2)

13 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΣΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 352503 ΠΑ΢ ΙΚΑΡΟ΢ ΑΛΜΩΠΙΑ΢ 13,96 775 (+0,8)

14 ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΙΔΟΤ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 341254 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 14,15 751 (+2,2)

15 ΓΚΕΝΣΖΗ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 352248 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 14,20 744 (+0,8)

16 ΢ΙΔΕΡΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2004 342344 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 14,22 742 (-0,2)

17 ΙΩ΢ΗΦΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 345086 ΟΚΑΚ 14,44 714 (+0,8)

18 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΤ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2004 346486 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 14,62 692 (+0,4)

19 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΤ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 355918 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 14,82 668 (+2,2)

20 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΣΙΔΟΤ ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 347690 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 15,08 637 (+0,9)

21 ΔΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2005 352521 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 15,74 561 (+0,4)

22 ΔΟΜΝΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 354802 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 15,98 534 (+2,2)

23 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΤ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2005 357063 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 16,99 430 (+0,9)



24 ΚΟΡΔΑΛΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ-ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2005 354669 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 19,29 230 (+0,4)

25 ΠΕΣΛΗ ΦΩΣΕΙΝΗ 2005 367472 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 0,00 0 (+0,4)

2

ΑΚΟΝΣΙΟ Π/Κ Α΄

1 ΜΠΑΔΕΚΑ ΠΑΤΛΙΝΑ 2004 348009 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 29,00 615

2 ΚΟΡΔΑΛΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ-ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2005 354669 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 28,74 608

3 ΢ΙΔΕΡΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2004 342344 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 27,90 588

4 ΙΩ΢ΗΦΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 345086 ΟΚΑΚ 25,20 522

5 ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΙΔΟΤ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 341254 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 25,03 518

6 ΔΟΜΝΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 354802 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 24,00 492

7 ΛΙΑΚΗ   ΢ΟΦΙΑ 2004 358889 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 23,63 483

8 ΝΑΣ΢ΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 355702 ΟΦΚΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟ΢ ΓΙΑΝ. 22,82 464

9 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 342105 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 21,40 429

10 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 356435 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 20,75 413

11 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΣΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 352503 ΠΑ΢ ΙΚΑΡΟ΢ ΑΛΜΩΠΙΑ΢ 20,12 398

12 ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΟΤ   ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2004 358890 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 20,08 397

13 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΤ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2005 357063 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 18,85 368

14 ΢ΑΡΑΣ΢ΙΔΟΤ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΣΑ 2004 339793 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 18,23 353

15 ΚΑΡΒΟΤΝΗ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 341596 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 16,43 309

16 ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟΤ ΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΑ 2005 341001 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 16,20 304

17 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΑΔΟΤ ΦΑΙΗ 2005 352250 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 16,20 304

18 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΣΙΔΟΤ ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 347690 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 15,73 293

19 ΔΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2005 352521 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 15,60 289

20 ΓΚΕΝΣΖΗ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 352248 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 15,43 285

21 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΤ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2004 346486 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 12,56 217

22 ΚΡΑΧΣΙΔΟΤ ΑΙΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 365645 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 12,12 207

23 ΠΕΣΛΗ ΦΩΣΕΙΝΗ 2005 367472 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 11,35 189

24 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΝΑΤ΢ΙΚΑ 2005 356817 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 11,28 187

25 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΤ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 355918 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 8,20 115

΢ΦΑΙΡΑ Π/Κ Α΄

1 ΜΠΑΔΕΚΑ ΠΑΤΛΙΝΑ 2004 348009 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 11,30 752

2 ΝΑΣ΢ΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 355702 ΟΦΚΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟ΢ ΓΙΑΝ. 9,50 608

3 ΚΟΡΔΑΛΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ-ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2005 354669 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 9,10 576

4 ΢ΙΔΕΡΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2004 342344 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 8,86 557

5 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΣΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 352503 ΠΑ΢ ΙΚΑΡΟ΢ ΑΛΜΩΠΙΑ΢ 8,60 536

6 ΙΩ΢ΗΦΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 345086 ΟΚΑΚ 8,50 528

7 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 356435 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 8,50 528

8 ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΟΤ   ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2004 358890 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 8,28 511

9 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΤ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2005 357063 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 7,81 474

10 ΢ΑΡΑΣ΢ΙΔΟΤ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΣΑ 2004 339793 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 7,72 467

11 ΛΙΑΚΗ   ΢ΟΦΙΑ 2004 358889 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 7,72 467

12 ΔΟΜΝΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 354802 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 7,63 460

13 ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟΤ ΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΑ 2005 341001 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 7,54 453

14 ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΙΔΟΤ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 341254 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 7,50 450

15 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 342105 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 7,44 445

16 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΣΙΔΟΤ ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 347690 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 7,25 430

17 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΑΔΟΤ ΦΑΙΗ 2005 352250 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 7,07 416

18 ΚΡΑΧΣΙΔΟΤ ΑΙΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 365645 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 6,94 406

19 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΝΑΤ΢ΙΚΑ 2005 356817 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 6,78 393

20 ΓΚΕΝΣΖΗ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 352248 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 6,54 374

21 ΠΕΣΛΗ ΦΩΣΕΙΝΗ 2005 367472 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 6,45 367

22 ΚΑΡΒΟΤΝΗ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 341596 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 6,30 356

23 ΔΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2005 352521 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 5,92 326

24 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΤ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2004 346486 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 5,75 313

25 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΤ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 355918 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 5,50 294



3

ΜΗΚΟ΢ Π/Κ Α΄ ΑΝΕΜΟ΢

1 ΙΩ΢ΗΦΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 345086 ΟΚΑΚ 4,93 767 (+0.5)

2 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΤ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 355918 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 4,84 739 (+6.4)

3 ΜΠΑΔΕΚΑ ΠΑΤΛΙΝΑ 2004 348009 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 4,83 736 (+2.2)

4 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 342105 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 4,82 733 (+0.0)

5 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΝΑΤ΢ΙΚΑ 2005 356817 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 4,81 729 (+0.3)

6 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΑΔΟΤ ΦΑΙΗ 2005 352250 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 4,80 726 (+2.0)

7 ΚΑΡΒΟΤΝΗ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 341596 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 4,75 711 (+2.4)

8 ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΙΔΟΤ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 341254 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 4,70 696 (+2.1)

9 ΓΚΕΝΣΖΗ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 352248 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 4,65 680 (+2.0)

10 ΢ΑΡΑΣ΢ΙΔΟΤ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΣΑ 2004 339793 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 4,64 677 (+0.4)

11 ΠΕΣΛΗ ΦΩΣΕΙΝΗ 2005 367472 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 4,62 671 (+3.9)

12 ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟΤ ΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΑ 2005 341001 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 4,54 647 (+1.9)

13 ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΟΤ   ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2004 358890 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 4,54 647 (+3.3)

14 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 356435 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 4,54 647 (+4.4)

15 ΝΑΣ΢ΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 355702 ΟΦΚΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟ΢ ΓΙΑΝ. 4,53 644 (+1.1)

16 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΣΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 352503 ΠΑ΢ ΙΚΑΡΟ΢ ΑΛΜΩΠΙΑ΢ 4,50 635 (+1.0)

17 ΛΙΑΚΗ   ΢ΟΦΙΑ 2004 358889 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 4,46 623 (+2.7)

18 ΚΡΑΧΣΙΔΟΤ ΑΙΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 365645 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 4,44 617 (+1.4)

19 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΤ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2004 346486 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 4,36 594 (+1.1)

20 ΢ΙΔΕΡΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2004 342344 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 4,33 585 (+1.3)

21 ΔΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2005 352521 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 4,32 582 (+1.7)

22 ΔΟΜΝΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 354802 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 4,15 533 (+1.2)

23 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΣΙΔΟΤ ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 347690 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 4,12 525 (+0.3)

24 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΤ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2005 357063 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 3,63 392 (-0.8)

25 ΚΟΡΔΑΛΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ-ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2005 354669 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 3,38 329 (-0.4)

600Μ. Π/Κ Α΄

1 ΓΚΕΝΣΖΗ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 352248 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 1,45,28 869

2 ΧΡΗ΢ΣΟΤ ΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΑ 2005 341001 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 1,47,04 839

3 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 342105 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 1,48,51 815

4 ΢ΑΡΑΣ΢ΙΔΟΤ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΣΑ 2004 339793 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 1,49,03 806

5 ΔΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2005 352521 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 1,49,99 790

6 ΚΑΡΒΟΤΝΗ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 341596 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 1,51,09 772

7 ΔΗΜΗΣΡΙΑΔΟΤ ΦΑΙΗ 2005 352250 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 1,51,14 772

8 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΤ ΕΤΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2004 346486 ΢ΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 1,52,90 743

9 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΤ ΑΘΑΝΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 355918 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 1,55,53 702

10 ΜΠΑΔΕΚΑ ΠΑΤΛΙΝΑ 2004 348009 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 1,57,21 676

11 ΝΑΣ΢ΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 355702 ΟΦΚΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟ΢ ΓΙΑΝ. 1,58,58 655

12 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΝΑΤ΢ΙΚΑ 2005 356817 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 2,02,26 601

13 ΙΩ΢ΗΦΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2004 345086 ΟΚΑΚ 2,03,18 588

14 ΛΙΑΚΗ   ΢ΟΦΙΑ 2004 358889 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 2,03,80 579

15 ΚΡΑΧΣΙΔΟΤ ΑΙΚΑΣΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 365645 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 2,04,06 575

16 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΣΙΔΟΤ ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 347690 Γ΢ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ '93 2,06,11 546

17 ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΟΤ   ΔΕ΢ΠΟΙΝΑ 2004 358890 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 2,06,59 540

18 ΚΩΝ΢ΣΑΝΣΙΝΙΔΟΤ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 341254 Γ΢ ΕΔΕ΢΢Α΢ 2,08,21 518

19 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΣΑΡΙΔΟΤ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 352503 ΠΑ΢ ΙΚΑΡΟ΢ ΑΛΜΩΠΙΑ΢ 2,08,59 513

20 ΔΟΜΝΙΔΟΤ ΑΝΑ΢ΣΑ΢ΙΑ 2005 354802 ΠΟΛΤΝΙΚΗ΢ ΔΡΑΜΑ΢ 2,11,05 480

21 ΢ΙΔΕΡΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2004 342344 ΟΦΚΑ ΢ΕΡΡΕ΢ 2,12,42 462

22 ΠΕΣΛΗ ΦΩΣΕΙΝΗ 2005 367472 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 2,21,71 351

23 ΚΟΡΔΑΛΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ-ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2005 354669 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 2,29,00 273

24 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΤΛΟΤ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 356435 ΓΑ΢ ΜΕΓΑ΢ ΑΛΕΞ 2,30,71 256

25 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΤ ΘΕΑΝΩ 2005 357063 ΕΔΕ΢΢ΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 2,50,89 96

ΑΠO THN ΕΑ΢ ΢ΕΓΑ΢ ΑΝ. ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑ΢ - ΘΡΑΚΗ΢


